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Boston Magazine's Top Lawyers of 2025
Six Day Pitney Partners have been selected for inclusion in Boston magazine's Top Lawyers of 2025 list. The honored 
attorneys are:

 Tiffany M. Bentley – Family Law

 Jonathan S. Zelig – Insurance

 Carrie Webb Olson – Intellectual Property Rights

 Gemma R. Cashman – Real Estate (Commercial)

 Ann Hetherwick Cahill – Trusts & Estates

 Christine N. Fletcher – Trusts & Estates

The selection process was peer-nominated and reviewed by both Boston magazine's editorial team and an advisory board of 
selected attorneys, with DataJoe Research supporting the compilation of the guide. Lawyers were required to provide a valid 
Massachusetts Bar number to participate.Learn more about the methodology and see the full list here.

No aspect of this advertisement has been approved by the highest court of any state. Prior results do not guarantee a similar 
outcome.
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Key Contacts

Tiffany M. Bentley
Partner
Boston, MA | (617) 345-4692

tbentley@daypitney.com

Jonathan S. Zelig
Partner
Boston, MA | (617) 345-4601

jzelig@daypitney.com

Carrie Webb Olson
Partner
Boston, MA | (617) 345-4767

colson@daypitney.com

Gemma R. Cashman
Partner
Boston, MA | (617) 345-4693

gcashman@daypitney.com

Ann Hetherwick Cahill
Partner
Boston, MA | (617) 345-4691

hcahill@daypitney.com

Christine N. Fletcher
Partner
Boston, MA | (617) 345-4686

cfletcher@daypitney.com


